
Family Story Time  - for all ages  

Pre-School Story Time - for ages 3 to 5  

CraŌernoon - for K-5 children  

Baby Story Time  - for ages 0 to 18 months  

Brick Builders - for K-5 children  

Open Mic Night - for all ages 

Toddler Story Time - for ages 18 to 36 months  

Doodlebugs - for all ages  

Music & Movement - for ages 3 to 5  

Family Yoga - for all ages 

Teen DIY Programs - for teens & tweens ONLY  

 06/06  Embroidered Paper Bookmarks 

 06/13 Watercolor Art 

 06/20 Stop MoƟon AnimaƟon 

LiƩle Builders - for ages 3 to 5  

MON 

TUE 

 

WED 

 

 

THU 

 

FRI 

 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

 

 

 

TUE 

TUE 

THU 

6:30 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

4:00 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

5:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m.  

6:30 p.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

11:30 a.m. 

5:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

12:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

JUNE 
REBY CARY EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

24 

26 

OTHER PROGRAMS 

3D PrinƟng Basics - for all ages 

Australian Coral Reefs - for all ages 

How to Train Your Dragon Party -  for all ages 

ALL LIBRARIES CLOSED JUNE 19 FOR JUNETEENTH 


