

Fort Worth Public Library



DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
MON	Family Story Time - for all ages	6:30 p.m.
TUE	Pre-School Story Time - for ages 3 to 5	10:30 a.m.
	Crafternoon - for K-5 children	4:00 p.m.
WED	Baby Story Time - for ages 0 to 18 months	10:30 a.m.
	Brick Builders - for K-5 children	5:00 p.m.
	Open Mic Night - for all ages	6:00 p.m.
тни	Toddler Story Time - for ages 18 to 36 months	10:30 a.m.
	Doodlebugs - for all ages	6:30 p.m.
FRI	Music & Movement - for ages 3 to 5	10:30 a.m.
	Family Yoga - for all ages	11:30 a.m.
	Teen DIY Programs - for teens & tweens ONLY	5:00 p.m.
	06/06 Embroidered Paper Bookmarks	
	06/13 Watercolor Art	
	06/20 Stop Motion Animation	
SAT	Little Builders - for ages 3 to 5	12:00 p.m.
	OTHER PROGRAMS	
17 TUE	3D Printing Basics - for all ages	4:00 p.m.
24 TUE	Australian Coral Reefs - for all ages	4:00 p.m.
26 THU	How to Train Your Dragon Party - for all ages	5:00 p.m.
	ALL LIBRARIES CLOSED JUNE 19 FOR JUNETEENTH	

FOLLOW US ON 🥑 🕺 🧿